GEMEINDE

NIEDERROHRDORF Reglemente

Anhang 2
zum Personalreglement
Lohnbander (Stand 01.01.2024)

180000
170000
160000
150000
140000
130000
120000
110000
100000
90000
80000
70000
60000
50000

40000

Stufe
Obere Grenze

Untere Grenze
Art. 27 Abs. 4 PR

Besoldungsstufe

Plus 10 % (Art. 27 Abs. 4 Personalreglement)
&—— 0  Obergrenze Lohnband

&——¢  Untergrenze Lohnband
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

69'110.00 77'620.00 88'260.00 101'020.00 115'900.00 132'280.00 151'970.00 173'720.00

49'280.00 57'560.00 67'690.00 79'660.00 91'450.00 105'270.00 121°210.00 139'290.00
76'020.00 85'380.00 97'090.00 111'120.00 127'490.00 145'510.00 167'170.00 191'090.00



